12:55
12:56

12:57

12:58

12:59

1:00

1:01

1:.04

1:06

1:05

=

Centennial Bass Club of Northern Colorado

September 8, 2012 M eeting Minutes

Call to order (Steve Barbee)

Treasurer’s Report (e-mail from Brett Vogel 9-10-2012)

FMO 4651.66

CBC 3149.17

FF 727.67

FMO invoices still out

Monies still coming in

FM O Dates (Steve Barbee)

June 22 2013

July 20 2013

August 24 2013

Motion for FMO to be June 22™ 2013

* passed*

Bagging for Tips @ Bass Pro Shops

Weekend before Christmas

Youth

NTR

Federation Nation (Steve Barbee)

B.O.D. conference call meeting at the end of the moth. Date to be announced.
We will need 3 guys from CBC to listen in. Contact Steve Barbee if you are interested.
Donation to Frank Villa

Discussion = donations to anglers making it to nationals should be for all anglers and not
just specific individuals.

Motion to donate $100 to any angler in the club making it to nationals.

* passed*

Team Series

Team tournament tomorrow 9-9-2012 @ Boyd

Conservation

Discussion at next meeting about doing a conservation project next season.
Adjourn

BRONCOS



